
Year 12 and 13 February Mock Exams 2015/16 (week commencing Monday 29th February 2016) 

Session Papers Time Session time No. of students Exam room 

Monday 29 February 
(AM) 
 
(Option block A) 

AS Chemistry  
 
AS Geography 
 
AS Business Studies  
 
AS ICT 
 
AS English Language and Literature 
(Unit 1) 
 
A2 History  
 
A2 Mathematics 
 
A2 Sociology   
 
A2 Spanish  
 
A2 Travel and Tourism  

 9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-10.30am 
 
 
9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-11am 
 
9.00-10.00am 

1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins  
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
2hrs 
 
1hr  

8 
 
7 
 
21 
 
12 
 
26 
 
 
2 
 
7 
 
11 
 
1 
 
7 

SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
Computer room 
 
SPH 

Monday 29 February 
(AM) 
(Option block B) 

AS Dance  
 
AS Travel & Tourism  
 
AS English Language (Unit 1) 
 
AS Religious Studies  
 
AS Biology  
 

11.00-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.45pm  
 
11.00-12.30pm 

1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 45mins 
 
1hr 30mins 

5 
 
19 
 
28 
 
20 
 
20 
 

SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 



Monday 29 February 
(PM) 
 
(Option block C) 
 
 

A2 Biology   
 
A2 Dance 
 
A2 Health & Social Care  
 
A2 Religious Studies  
 
AS English Literature (Unit 1) 

1.30-3.00pm 
 
1.30-3.00pm 
 
1.30-3.00pm 
 
1.30-3.15pm 
 
1.30-3.00pm  

1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 45mins 
 
1hr 30mins 

7 
 
3 
 
20 
 
10 
 
29 

SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 

Tuesday 1 March  (AM) 
(Option block B) 
 

 A2 Business Studies  
 
A2 Physics 
 
A2 Psychology  
 

9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-10.30am 
 
9.00-10.30am 

1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 

9 
 
3 
 
14 
 

SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 

Tuesday 1 March (AM) 
(Option block C) 

AS Mathematics  
 
AS English Literature (Unit 2) 
 
AS Drama  
 
AS Sociology  
 
AS French 
 
A2 Biology  

11-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 
 
11-1.30pm 
 
11-12.30pm 

1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
2hrs 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins  

7 
 
29 
 
5 
 
18 
 
3 
 
7 

SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
Computer room 
 
SPH 

Tuesday 1 March (PM) 
 
(Option block D) 
 
 
 

A2 Chemistry  
 
A2 Drama  
 
A2 Computer Science  
 

 1.30-3.00pm 
 
1.30-3.00pm 
 
1.30-3.00pm 
 

1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 

7 
 
6 
 
12 
 

SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 



AS Physics 1.30-3.00pm 1hr 30mins 5  

Wednesday 2 March 
(AM) 
(option block D) 

AS Spanish 
 
AS History  
 
AS Health and Social Care  
 
AS Psychology 
 
A2 Chemistry  

11.00-1.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 
 
11.00-12.30pm 

2hrs 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 
 
1hr 30mins 

7 
 
16 
 
23 
 
11 
 
7 

Computer room  
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 
SPH 
 

Thursday 3 March (AM) 
Option D 

A2 English Language and Literature  
 
A2 English Language  
 

9.00-11.30am 
 
9.00-11.30am 

2hrs 30mins 
 
2hrs 30mins  

8 
 
19 

SPH 
 
SPH 

Thursday 3 March (PM) AS English Language and Literature 
(Unit 2) 
 

1.30-3.00pm 1hr 30mins 26 SPH 

Friday 4 March (PM)  AS English Language (Unit 2) 
 
A2 English Literature  

1.30-3.00pm 
 
1.00-3.30pm 

1hr 30mins 
 
2hrs 30mins  

28 
 
15 

SPH 
 
SPH 

 

 


