Session	Papers	Time	Session time	No. of students	Exam room
Monday 29 February (AM) (Option block A)	AS Chemistry	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	8	SPH
	AS Geography	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	7	SPH
	AS Business Studies	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	21	SPH
	AS ICT	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	12	SPH
	AS English Language and Literature (Unit 1)	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	26	SPH
	A2 History	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	2	SPH
	A2 Mathematics	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	7	SPH
	A2 Sociology	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	11	SPH
	A2 Spanish	9.00-11am	2hrs	1	Computer room
	A2 Travel and Tourism	9.00-10.00am	1hr	7	SPH
Monday 29 February (AM)	AS Dance	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	5	SPH
(Option block B)	AS Travel & Tourism	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	19	SPH
	AS English Language (Unit 1)	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	28	SPH
	AS Religious Studies	11.00-12.45pm	1hr 45mins	20	SPH
	AS Biology	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	20	SPH

Year 12 and 13 February Mock Exams 2015/16 (week commencing Monday 29th February 2016)

Monday 29 February (PM)	A2 Biology	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	7	SPH
(Ontion block C)	A2 Dance	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	3	SPH
(Option block C)	A2 Health & Social Care	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	20	SPH
	A2 Religious Studies	1.30-3.15pm	1hr 45mins	10	SPH
	AS English Literature (Unit 1)	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	29	SPH
Tuesday 1 March (AM) (Option block B)	A2 Business Studies	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	9	SPH
	A2 Physics	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	3	SPH
	A2 Psychology	9.00-10.30am	1hr 30mins	14	SPH
Tuesday 1 March (AM) (Option block C)	AS Mathematics	11-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	7	SPH
	AS English Literature (Unit 2)	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	29	SPH
	AS Drama	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	5	SPH
	AS Sociology	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	18	SPH
	AS French	11-1.30pm	2hrs 30mins	3	Computer room
	A2 Biology	11-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	7	SPH
Tuesday 1 March (PM)	A2 Chemistry	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	7	SPH
(Option block D)	A2 Drama	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	6	SPH
	A2 Computer Science	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	12	SPH

	AS Physics	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	5	
Wednesday 2 March (AM)	AS Spanish	11.00-1.30pm	2hrs 30mins	7	Computer room
(option block D)	AS History	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	16	SPH
	AS Health and Social Care	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	23	SPH
	AS Psychology	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	11	SPH
	A2 Chemistry	11.00-12.30pm	1hr 30mins	7	SPH
Thursday 3 March (AM) Option D	A2 English Language and Literature	9.00-11.30am	2hrs 30mins	8	SPH
	A2 English Language	9.00-11.30am	2hrs 30mins	19	SPH
Thursday 3 March (PM)	AS English Language and Literature (Unit 2)	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	26	SPH
Friday 4 March (PM)	AS English Language (Unit 2)	1.30-3.00pm	1hr 30mins	28	SPH
	A2 English Literature	1.00-3.30pm	2hrs 30mins	15	SPH